Position

Director Of Econ & Comm
Development

Director Of Econ & Comm
Development

Administrative Assistant

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held City

Daly City

Daly City

Daly City

Daly City

Department

Econ & Community
Development

Econ & Community
Development

Econ & Community
Development

Econ & Community
Development

Total Wages

$154,702

$132,005

$61,257

$1,387

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,988

$32,384

$21,599

$202



