Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Econ & Comm Development		Daly City	Econ & Community Development	\$154,702	\$53,988
Director Of Econ & Comm Development		Daly City	Econ & Community Development	\$132,005	\$32,384
Administrative Assistant		Daly City	Econ & Community Development	\$61,257	\$21,599
Office Assistant II		Daly City	Econ & Community Development	\$1,387	\$202